THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JUL 17 — 30, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name
Belt, Andrea J.

Biller, Elizabeth
Buckley, Elizabeth K.
Crickmer, Michelle K.
Dulaney, Kelly M.

Elder, Louise J.

Gregory, Sheri L.
Harlow, Robin L.
Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.
Little, Tracie L.
Longacre, Suzanne S.
Luckett, William B.

Luckett, William B.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Sipes, Krista L.

Sipes, Krista L.

Van Pelt, Rikki L.

Van Pelt, Rikki L.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Early Childhood Teacher
Westport Middle
Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Shelby Elementary
Teacher

Louisville Male High
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Hartstern Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Lincoln Elementary
Resource Teacher
Western High School
Teacher

Stuart Middle
Teacher

Stuart Middle
Teacher

Coral Ridge Elementary
Teacher

Conway Middle
Teacher

Conway Middle
Teacher

Price Elementary
Technical Teacher
Georgia Chaffee/
TAPP South Park
Technical Teacher
Georgia Chaffee/
TAPP South Park
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Newcomer Academy
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Newcomer Academy

AUGUST 11, 2014
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

Effective
Date Type Leave
05/30/14 Medical

05/15/14 Medical

06/05/14 Medical

05/30/14 Other

05/14/14 Medical

06/03/14 Medical

05/27/14 Medical

05/19/14 Medical

05/27/14 Medical

05/29/14 Medical

05/30/14 Medical

04/17/14 Medical

05/28/14 Medical

06/05/14 Medical

05/19/14 Medical

06/03/14 Medical

05/16/14 Medical

05/23/14 Medical



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

1.

Van Pelt, Rikki L.

Van Pelt, Rikki L.

Vinegar, Harry D.

Watson, Richard G., Jr.

Wilson, Mary Jacqueline L.

Name
Luckett, William B.

English as a Second
Language Teacher
Newcomer Academy
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Newcomer Academy
Teacher

Ramsey Middle
Teacher

Rangeland Elementary
Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary

RESCISSIONS

AUGUST 11, 2014
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

05/30/14

06/03/14

05/15/14
05/22/14

05/27/14

Effective
Date
04/28/14

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



