THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JUL 17 – 30, 2014.

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

			Effective	_
1.	Name Belt, Andrea J.	Position/Location Teacher	<u>Date</u> 05/30/14	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical
2	Biller, Elizabeth	Wellington Elementary Early Childhood Teacher	05/15/14	Medical
۷.	Dillor, Elizabetti	Westport Middle	00/10/14	Medical
3.	Buckley, Elizabeth K.	Teacher Moore Traditional School	06/05/14	Medical
4.	Crickmer, Michelle K.	Teacher	05/30/14	Other
5.	Dulaney, Kelly M.	Shelby Elementary Teacher	05/14/14	Medical
6.	Elder, Louise J.	Louisville Male High English as a Second Language Teacher Hartstern Elementary	06/03/14	Medical
7.	Gregory, Sheri L.	Itinerant Teacher Lincoln Elementary	05/27/14	Medical
8.	Harlow, Robin L.	Resource Teacher Western High School	05/19/14	Medical
9.	Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.	Teacher	05/27/14	Medical
10.	Little, Tracie L.	Stuart Middle Teacher	05/29/14	Medical
11.	Longacre, Suzanne S.	Stuart Middle Teacher Carel Ridge Florenters	05/30/14	Medical
12.	Luckett, William B.	Coral Ridge Elementary Teacher	04/17/14	Medical
13.	Luckett, William B.	Conway Middle Teacher	05/28/14	Medical
14.	Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Conway Middle Teacher	06/05/14	Medical
15.	Sipes, Krista L.	Price Elementary Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/ TAPP South Park	05/19/14	Medical
16.	Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/ TAPP South Park	06/03/14	Medical
17.	Van Pelt, Rikki L.	English as a Second Language Teacher Newcomer Academy	05/16/14	Medical
18.	Van Pelt, Rikki L.	English as a Second Language Teacher Newcomer Academy	05/23/14	Medical

## AUGUST 11, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

19. Van Pelt, Rikki L.	English as a Second Language Teacher Newcomer Academy	05/30/14	Medical
20. Van Pelt, Rikki L.	English as a Second Language Teacher Newcomer Academy	06/03/14	Medical
21. Vinegar, Harry D.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	05/15/14	Medical
22. Watson, Richard G., Jr.	Teacher Rangeland Elementary	05/22/14	Depend. Conval.
23. Wilson, Mary Jacqueline L.	Teacher Fern Creek Elementary	05/27/14	Medical

## **RESCISSIONS**

EffectiveNameDateType Leave1. Luckett, William B.04/28/14Medical